UCS FLUSHING DOG POINTS 2014-2025

Dog
Anna
Annabell

Bailey

Bexley

Bolt

Boone (Kochlin)
Boone (Lunde)
Brandy

Bree

Buddy

Cardi

Casey

Cash (Dallman)
Cash (holm)
Cash (Pierri)
Chance (church)
Charlie

Cody

Colt

Cooper
Cowboy
Cowboy

Daisy

Dakota

Danny

Dinero

Don

Douglas

Owner
Jerry Brost

Jerry Kaupang
Barry Church
Scott Strebig
Doug Maier
Nick Kochlin
Doug Lunde

DeWayne Morrisson

Jason Pfiefer
Dave Kienholz
Craig Anderson
Jake Kline

Nick Dallman
Paul Holmquist
Logan Pierri
Barry Church
Matt Duffy
Steve Kimes
Brian Handwerk
Roger Ruhland
Randi Hoffman
Mike Vaughn
Jerry Kaupang
Matt Carlson
Bernie Birkenholz
Rob Ramer
Mike Kermes

Jacob Hamm

32
2

13
42
21
94
25
35
36
6
52
57
51
72
251
27
147
34
39
74
27
65

29
76
10
436
57

Competition Champion
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Ellie
Gunner

Hannah
Harley
Hemi
Holly
Jack
Jassmine
Jazz
Joey
Journey
Judge
Kai
Keeta
Keno
Kinzi
Kody
Koopa
Lando
Lily

Lola
Maggie
Max
Mazey
Memphis
Moon
Moose
Murphy
Penny
Phoenix
Pyro
Raven
Redd
Renlee
Rico
Ridge
River (Holmquist)
Robby (F)
Rocco
Rosalee
Ruby
Ruger

Matt Keonecke
Alex Schmidt

Paul Hansen
Shawn Halverson
Chad Juedes
Brian Gorecki
Cunningham
DeWayne Morrisson
Bruce Kranz
Eliot Mahn
Mike Vaughn
Jeff Tryon

Tony Peterson
Rich Reichel
Mike Peterson
Brenda McCarthy
Jim Adsem
Randy Wiebe
Todd Hartlaben
Scott Peterson
Kirby Kestersen
Jason Weinandt
Mike Masters
Brian Roushar
Jamie Walsh
Jake Kline

Chad Brownell
Earl Hacking
Craig Anderson
Aaron Hougard
Tony Peterson
Cole Ludowese
Roger Ruhland
Scott Strebig
Travis Ernst
Jacob Edwards
Paul Holmquist
Jerry Kaupang
Mike Kermes
Jerry Brost
Brian Funke
Susan Crow

59
65

30
45
31
63
18
69

17
88
151
130
14
85
75
60
45
58
16
63
12
14
29
27
87
54
47
160
93
357
64
221
166
31
61
49
18
25
33
44
13
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Rusty
Ryley
Skye
Sydney
Tango
Thriller
Treyn
Winnie
Woody
Wynn

Eric Gramms
Jerry McCarthy
Cole Ludowese
Jason Pfiefer
Dave Behnkan
Julie Balzum
Mike Dennis
Mike Vaughn
Matt Keonecke
Logan Pieri

29
67
55
102
10
60
29
26
144
88



UCS POINTING DOG POINTS 2014-2025

Dog Owner Competition Champion
Abbie Al Berg 54 9
Ace (Holmquist) Paul Holmquist 43 6
Ace (Neese) Jack Neese 59 11
Annabell (P) Jerry Kaupang 16 9
Annie Ben Haag 3 1
Ava Scott Laplante 9 4
Bentley Scott Laplante 27 15
Betty Tracy Jensen 21 3
Billy Jason Lundquist 25 3
Bro Jr. Garrity 96 8
Bruno Chad Schmidt 20 9
Buck Kirby Kestersen 32 2
Candace Mike Vaughn 49 9
Ce Ce Tom Hagen 9 4
Chief Jason Lundquist 30 18
Copper Jason Lundquist 83 34
Dexter Scott Laplante 15 8
Drat Dave Northamer 2 3
Drew Maverick Birkenholz 26 1
Finn Al Berg 11 3
Flynn (Schultz) Dean Schultz 69 11
Gator Ben Haag 20 12
Gemma Scott Lambert 144 24
Gentry Ken Neese 15 1
Georgie Girl Bob Garrity 55 10
Goose Jackson Neese 14 2
Grace Jacob Neese 51 8

Greta Chuck Milner 4 2



HHC Trace
Hulk

Jacks

Jake

Jaxs

Kasper

Kojak

Libby

Linc 2.0

Luke Skywalker
Luna

Matt
Maximus
Maya

Mickey

Mike

Nado

Nala (Jensen)
Nala (Lambert)
Otto

0oz

Patrick

Pip

Princess Leia
Rayna Storm
Ripp

Robby (P)
Russell

Sadie

Scout (Birken.)
Scout (Laplante)
Smokey Jo
Staurt

Surly

Vinny

Vixen
Whiskey River
Willy

Xena

William Urseth
Dean Schultz

Dave Prescher
Mike Kelly
Jason Gindt
Jr. Garrity

Ken Neese
Paul Hansen
Scott Laplante
Phil Laplante
Nathan Grams

Maverick Birkenholz

Chuck Milner
Dave Prescher
Scott Laplante
Mike Vaughn
Zach Ehrsam
Chad Jensen
Scott Lambert
Tracy Jensen
Lucas Fredrick
Bernie Birkenholz
Jason Lundquist
Phil Laplante
Glenn Garrity SR
Andrew Mix
Jerry Kaupang

Maverick Birkenholz

Chuck Milner
Bernie Birkenholz
Scott Laplante
Steve Daebler
Bernie Birkenholz
Tim Brown

Cory Breumic
Kirby Kestersen
G. Garrity SR
Dean Schultz
Jeamon Schultz

42
63

40
13
31
23
54
76
36
16
145
28
36
13
100
64
60
136
68
10
146
22
56
132
22
61
20

19

62
54
70

36
34
313
208



